
Jackson County School District
Child Nutrition Department

PAYROLL SCHEDULE 2024 - 2025

          Payroll Period #  Days

Friday, August 2 July 25 - August 2 7

Friday, August 16 August 5 - August 16 10

Friday, August 30 August 19- August 30 10

Friday, September 13 September 2 - September 13 7

Friday, September 27 September 16 - September 27 10

Friday, October 4 September 30 - October 11 4

Friday, October 25 October 14 - October 25 10

Friday, November 8 October 28 - November 8 10

Friday, November 22 November 11 - November 22 10

Friday, December 6 November 25 - December 6 5

Tuesday, December 17 December 9 - December 20 7

Friday, January 3 December 23 - January 3 2

Friday, January 17 January 6 - January 17 10

Friday, January 31 January 20 - January 31 9

Friday, February 14 February 3 - February 14 10

Friday, February 28 February 17 - February 28 10

Friday, March 14 March 3 - March 14 5

Friday, March 28 March 17 - March 28 10

Friday, April 11 March 31 - April 11 10

Friday, April 25 April 14 - April 25 5

Friday, May 9 April 28 - May 9 10

Friday, May 23 May 12 - May 23 10

TOTAL DAYS 180

First Day of School - July 25, 2024 Last Day of School - May 23, 2025
School Closures/Holidays
September 2 thru 4
October 4 thru 11
November 25 thru 29
December 18 thru January 1
Janaury 20
March 3 thru 7
April 14 thru 18

Express Employees

Due Date
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